66
TRANSMITTER
TE
M
PE
RA
TU
RE

V2: Output signal 0 ��� 10 V
MB...: Limited measuring range (please state the desired range)
Ordering example:
GRMU 2000 MP-BNC-VO:
Redox-measuring transducer with BNC electrode socket and on site display
Accessories and spare parts:
GR 105-Cinch
Art. no. 607797
Redox electrode with cinch-plug
GR 105-BNC
Art. no. 607798
Redox electrode with BNC-plug
GR 175-BNC
Art. no. 607801
Redox electrode with BNC-plug
PG 13,5
Art. no. 603205
Thread Adapter, pluggable,  Pg 13,5 for sensors with shaft Ø 12 mm
For pressureless insert
GRP 100
Art. no. 601424
Redox test solution 220 mV, 100 ml
For additional electrodes and accessories see product catalogue
WITH ELECTRICALLY
ISOLATION
Dimensioned sketch
GPHU / GRMU:
LC-S45HM...
Level transmitter (brass)